Corrosion Protected
SS Frame
LED
Direction Indicator
Ingress Protection
Ratings
100% Heavy
Duty
Delay Time Wired Terminal
Full Height Turnstile-Double Lane 3/4 Rod
FHT2400D
Features:
FHT2400D is a Double lane 3/4 rod Full Height Turnstile which is driven by DC brushless motor, one can easily
pass with very small passing resistance. It has several operating modes such as bi-direction, single-direction,
always free, and always locked.
It comes with an LED directions indicator and an automatic function of opening or closing when powered off. The
turnstile has an Anti-hit function, when the turnstile touches the passing people, it will stop immediately and will
automatically start again.
• Designed for seizure operation with aesthetics in mind.
• Minimal exposed hardware.
• Heavy gauge materials meeting ASTM standard.
• Consists of the rotor assembly and shield.
• Assembly, barrier section, mechanism housing, and ceiling plate.
• Dual lane operation for independent to and from operations.
• Integration support with any RFID/Biometric Reader through NO input.
(+91)-11-41916615
+91-95999-53923
D-162, Okhla Industrial Area
Phase I, New Delhi, 110020
Ver.2.0
Protection Level
Specification
Humidity
IP44
Integration Face, Finger, Card and Password
95%
Solenoid/ motor 24V DC 100%
Operating Voltage 12V Plus
Passage Width <550mm Dual Lane
Frequency 50-60Hz
Electromagnetic Drive DC
Operating Temper Range -25~+70 °C
Power Supply 100V~240V AC
Power Consumption 30W
Dimension 2100x1500x2310 mm
Certification CE, FCC, ROHS
Net Weight Including Bars 240KG
Arms 3 spokes@120° angle x10 rotating arms (standard)
4 spokes@90° angle x10 rotating arms (optional)
www.timewatchindia.com Follow Us -
Head Office : D-162, Okhla Industrial Area Phase I,
New Delhi, 110020.
Regional Office : Mumbai, Bengaluru, Ahmedabad,
Chennai, Kolkata.
International Office : Dubai
Disclaimer : All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. The actual product and color may vary due to product enhancement. The brief specification is mentioned and may
change without prior notice. Please consult us before placing any order.
Phone : +91-95999-53923
Sales : sales@timewatchindia.com
Support : helpdesk@timewatchindia.com